PES's
Modern College of Commerce and Computer Studies
Academic Calendar 2024-2025



Month =3June
Datel>

July

Induction
Program

11C
Course

11

Conclusi
on of
Term |




Month §»June July

Date’ -

August | Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March | April | May

17




05-09-2024
02-10-2024
31-10-2024
27-11-2024
03-01-2025
12-01-2025
23-01-2025
26-01-2025
19-02-2025
27-02-2025
28-02-2025
08-03-2025
07-04-2025
14-04-2025

Events of the year 2024-2025

Teacher's Day

Swacch Bharat Abhiyan

Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Jayanti
Constitution Day Celebration
Savitribal Phule Jayanti

National Youth Day (Swami Vivekanand Jayanti)
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
Ek Muth Dhanya Activity

Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
Marathi Raj Bhasha Din Celebration
National Science Day

Women's Day Celebration
Internaltional Health Day Celebration
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti






