

## PES's Modern College of Commerce and Computer Studies Academic Calendar 2024-2025

Month Date		July	August	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	March	April	May
Date 1				Sunday		Diwali (Holiday)	Sunday					Holiday (Maharasht ra Din)
2	Sunday				Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	Diwali Padwa (Holiday)	Commenc ement of Term II		Sunday	Sunday		
3			SDP			Sunday (Bhaubij)						
4			Sunday	Induction Program				IIC Course				Sunday
5								Sunday				
6		Faculty Orientatio n			Sunday						Sunday	
7		Sunday		Holiday (Ganesh Chaturthi)								
8				Sunday			Sunday					
9	Sunday								Sunday	Sunday		
10			SDP			Sunday					Holiday (Mahavir jayanti)	
11			Sunday		Conclusi on of Term I						(Good Friday)	Sunday
12					Holiday (Dusshera )			Sunday	Cultural			Holiday (Buddh Pournima)
13					Sunday				Week		Sunday	
14		Sunday		IIC Course		W. P. 2	g .			Holiday (Holi)	Dr. Babasahe b Ambedka r jayanti	
15			Independe nce Day	Sunday	Internal Exam	Holiday (Gurunanak Jayanti)	Sunday					
16	Sunday			Holiday (Eid e Milad)				Industrial Visit	Sunday	Sunday	External Exam	

Month	June	July	August	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	March	April	May
Date	June	July	August	Бері	Oct	1101	Dec	Jan	reb	wiai cii	April	Way
Date	Holiday	Holiday	SDP	Holiday		Sunday						
17	(Bakri Eid)	(Moharra m)		(Anant Chaturdas hi)		Sunday		Industrial				
			Sunday		Internal			Visit			External	Sunday
18					Exam			Sunday			External Exam	
19									Shiv Jayanti			
20	Commence ment of 2nd Year	FDP			Sunday						Sunday	
		Sunday					FDP					
21		·										
22				Sunday			Sunday					
23	Sunday				External Exam				Sunday	Sunday	External	
24				ay Intercolle		Sunday					Exam	
25			Sunday				Holiday (Christmas)					Sunday
26				giate Activity				Sunday (Republic Day)	Holiday (Mahashiv ratri)	Intomol		
27		SDP	Induction		Sunday					Internal Exam	Sunday	
28		Sunday										
29			Program	Sunday	Diwali		Sunday	Sports week				
30	Sunday				Vacation					Sunday	Conclusi on of Term II	
31												

## Events of the year 2024-2025

05-09-2024	Teacher's Day
02-10-2024	Swacch Bharat Abhiyan
31-10-2024	Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Jayanti
27-11-2024	Constitution Day Celebration
03-01-2025	Savitribal Phule Jayanti
12-01-2025	National Youth Day (Swami Vivekanand Jayanti)
23-01-2025	Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
26-01-2025	Ek Muth Dhanya Activity
19-02-2025	Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
27-02-2025	Marathi Raj Bhasha Din Celebration
28-02-2025	National Science Day
08-03-2025	Women's Day Celebration
07-04-2025	Internaltional Health Day Celebration
14-04-2025	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti